2024 NHCASA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Clair

Tiffany

Natalie

Jessie

Melissa

Nicole

Stacy

Isabele

Erin

Kanda

HALF

BIKE

PIANOS

DAYS OF 76

Extra Activities

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

January

v

v

v

February

v

v

v

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Attends
Committee

Meetings (pueling

Pianos Meetings)

1/4,1/8,2/1,
3/8

1/8/2024

1/2,1/8,2/6

1/4,1/8,2/1,
3/8

1/2,2/6

1/2,2/6

1/2,1/8

1/2/2024

1/4,2/1,3/8

1/2,1/4,2/1,
2/6,3/8

Participates in
CASA Socials

1/25/2024

1/25/2024

Attends NHCASA
Training Events

2/8/2024

Recruits a Potential
CASA Volunteer or

BOD Member

Annual

Confidentiality and
Conflict of Interest

Statements

Mar-24

Jan-24

Jan-24

Dueling
Pianos

Dueling Pianos

Dueling Pianos

Dueling Pianos

Annual Code of
Conduct Agreement

BOD Orientation

Completed

Background Checks

Completed

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023




