2024 NHCASA BOARD OF DIRECTORS										
	Clair	Tiffany	Natalie	Jessie	Melissa	Nicole	Stacy	Isabele	Erin	Kanda
HALF										
BIKE										
PIANOS										
DAYS OF 76	- / /		- / /	2 /2 = /2 2 2 4						
Extra Activities	2/27/2024		2/27/2024	2/27/2024	_					
January	✓	✓	✓	✓	E	✓	✓	U	✓	✓
February	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	E	✓	✓	✓	✓
March										
April										
May										
June										
July										
August										
September										
October										
November										
December										
Attends Committee Meetings (Dueling Pianos Meetings)	1/4, 1/8, 2/1, 3/8	1/8/2024	1/2, 1/8, 2/6	1/4, 1/8, 2/1, 3/8	1/2, 2/6	1/2, 2/6	1/2, 1/8	1/2/2024	1/4, 2/1, 3/8	1/2, 1/4, 2/1, 2/6, 3/8
Participates in CASA Socials						1/25/2024				1/25/2024
Attends NHCASA										
Training Events Recruits a Potential CASA Volunteer or BOD Member	2/8/2024 Mar-24	Jan-24		Jan-24						
Solicits New Donors or Event Sponsors	Dueling Pianos			Dueling Pianos					Dueling Pianos	Dueling Pianos
Annual Confidentiality and Conflict of Interest Statements	~	√	√	~	√	√	√	√	√	√
Annual Code of Conduct Agreement BOD Orientation	√	√	✓	√	√	√	√	√	✓	✓
Completed	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Background Checks Completed	2023	2022	2022	2022	2022	2023	2023	2023	2023	2023